ESTANTE

ROMAGNA

PROGRAMMAZIONE DELL’ATTIVITA FORMATIVA

TITOLO: GESTIONE CLIENTE/FORNITORE
CALENDARIO: 08/10/2018

ORARIO: 09.00 -13.00/13.30-17.30

SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2018/113124
265/2018/113128
265/2018/113141
265/2018/110576
265/2018/110577
265/2018/120322
265/2018/121670
265/2018/112478
265/2018/122144
265/2018/120325
265/2018/122139
265/2018/122140
265/2018/121673
265/2018/121676
265/2018/121667

TITOLO: COMUNICAZIONE AZIENDALE
CALENDARIO: 11/10/2018

ORARIO: 09.00 - 13.00/13.30-17.30

SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2015/33231
265/2016/64755
265/2017/94597
265/2018/120317
265/2018/120321
265/2018/120322

TITOLO: GESTIONE CLIENTE/FORNITORE
CALENDARIO: 15/10/2018

ORARIO: 09.00 — 13.00

SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2017/101056
265/2018/113141
265/2018/107489
265/2018/110576



265/2018/120325
265/2018/121673
265/2018/121676
265/2018/121667

TITOLO:
CALENDARIO:
ORARIO:
SEDE:

265/2018/109742
265/2018/109744
265/2018/109746
265/2018/113128
265/2018/109748
265/2017/101056
265/2018/120674
265/2018/120675
265/2018/120677
265/2018/120681
265/2018/113126
265/2018/120313
265/2018/109757
265/2018/110579
265/2017/94597

265/2018/113077
265/2018/120316
265/2018/120317
265/2018/122732
265/2018/120321
265/2018/120325
265/2018/120327
265/2018/122143
265/2018/121676
265/2018/122142

TITOLO:
CALENDARIO:
ORARIO:
SEDE:

265/2018/109742
265/2018/109744
265/2018/109746

ESTANTE

ROMAGNA

GESTIONE COMMESSE
18/10/2018

09.00 - 13.00/13.30-17.30
via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

LAVORO DI GRUPPO
23/10/2018

09.00 - 13.00/ 13.30-17.30
via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna



265/2018/113128
265/2018/109748
265/2017/96381

265/2017/104028
265/2017/104027
265/2018/107496
265/2018/107494
265/2018/107493
265/2018/113126
265/2018/120313
265/2018/109757
265/2018/109755
265/2018/110578
265/2018/113077
265/2018/121670
265/2018/122732
265/2018/122734
265/2018/122141
265/2018/121667
265/2018/122142

TITOLO:
CALENDARIO:
ORARIO:
SEDE:

265/2018/109746
265/2018/113128
265/2017/104028
265/2018/113126
265/2018/120313
265/2018/113077
265/2018/121670
265/2018/122732
265/2018/122734
265/2018/122141
265/2018/122143
265/2018/123290
265/2018/121667
265/2018/122142

ESTANTE

ROMAGNA

LAVORO DI GRUPPO
30/10/2018

09.00 -13.00/13.30-17.30
via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna



